	Community Flu Immunisation Clinics (Leeds) 2022/2023
(Please note: These clinics are appointment only. Please call the number below to book your appointment.)
Tel:  03333 583 397 opt 2 ext 3
We kindly ask that where possible only 1 accompanying adult attends.

	Saturday 12th November
	Horforth Community Hub & Library
Town Street, Horsforth, LS18 5BL

	10am-3pm

	Wednesday 16th November
	St Mary’s Church, Garforth
Croft Foulds Court, Garforth, LS25 1NQ

	3:30pm-6:30pm

	Tuesday 22nd November
	Pudsey Children’s Centre
Southroyd Primary School, Littlemoor Crescent, Pudsey,    LS28 8AT
	3pm-6pm

	Wednesday 23rd November
	Fairfield Community Centre, Bramley
Fairfield Terrace, Bramley, LS13 3DQ
	3:30pm-6:30pm

	Thursday 24th November
	Kentmere Community Centre, Seacroft
Kentmere Avenue, Seacroft, LS14 1BW
	3:30pm-6:30pm

	Monday 28th November
	Gipton South Children’s Centre
Coldcotes Grove, Gipton, LS8 6QJ
	3:30pm-5:30pm

	Wednesday 30th November
	St Mary’s Church, Whitkirk
Selby Road, Whitkirk, LS15 0AA
	3:30pm-6:30pm

	Monday 5th December
	Chapeltown Children’s Centre
Leopold Street, Chapeltown, LS7 4AW
	3:30pm-5:30pm

	Tuesday 6th December
	Armley Chapel Lane Children’s Centre

Chapel Lane, Armley, LS12 1UT

	3:30pm-5:30pm

	Wednesday 7th December
	Rothwell Children’s Centre

Cornwall Crescent, Rothwell, LS26 0RA

	3:30pm-5:30pm

	Thursday 8th December
	Quarry Mount Children’s Centre

Quarry Mount Primary School, LS6 2JP

	3:30pm-5:30pm

	Friday 9th December
	Quaker Meeting House, Roundhay

136 Street Lane, Roundhay, LS8 2BW

	3:30pm-6pm

	Monday 12th December
	St Mark’s/Gateway Church, Hyde Park/Woodhouse

St Mark’s Road, LS2 9AF

	3:30pm-6:30pm

	Tuesday 13th December
	Richmond Hill Academy, East End Park

Clark Lane, Leeds, LS9 8PN

	3:20pm-6:15pm

	Tuesday 13th December
	Roundhay Children’s Centre

Brackenwood Drive, Roundhay, LS8 1QA

	3:30pm-5pm

	Saturday 17th December
	Tingley Methodist Church

Westerton Road, Tingley, WF3 1BD

	10am-3pm

	Sunday 18th December

	Morley Leisure Centre
Queensway, Morley, LS27 9JP
	10am-4pm

	Tuesday 3rd January
2023
	Village East Children’s Centre

Great Preston Primary School, LS26 8AR
	3:30pm-5:30pm

	Thursday 5th January 
2023
	Swillington Village Hall

Church Lane, Swillington, LS26 8DX

	3:30pm-6:30pm

	Saturday 7th January
2023
	Church of the Nazarene

Albion Street, Morley, LS27 9BX
	10am-3pm

	Monday 9th January
2023
	Two Willow’s Children’s Centre

Cardonal Square, Beeston, LS11 8HS
	3:30pm-5:30pm

	Wednesday 11th January
2023
	Seacroft Village Hall

976 York Road, Seacroft, LS14 9JS
	3:30pm-6:30pm

	Saturday 14th January 2023
	Cranmore & Raylands Community Centre, Middleton

Cranmore Drive, Belle Isle, LS10 4AW

	10am-3pm

	Saturday 21st January 2023
	Beeston Village Community Centre

Beeston Park Place, Beeston, LS11 8DQ

	10am-3pm



